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2016-2017

East Carter
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9 Student
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199464 Adams , Caden M 12 2013 X
232130 Adams , Deven M 11 2014 X
192563 Adams , Elijah M 12 2013 X
259867 Adams , Micah M 9 2016 X
179339 Adams , Rebecca  F 12 2013 X
162262 Adkins , Alyssa F 12 2013 C
231922 Adkins , Hayleigh F 9 2015 X
182239 Adkins , Kaitlyn F 11 2014 X
210869 Adkins , Rachel F 11 2014 X
274172 Albright , Zach M 11 2014 X
246929 Alexander , Matthew  M 11 2014 X
212845 Angerer , John M 11 2014 X
190136 Baier , Payton  F 10 2015 X/C
192567 Bailey , Cameron M 12 2013 X
182197 Bailey , Shannon M 12 2013 X
232137 Barber , Emily F 9 2016 X/C
182276 Barker , Thomas M 12 2013 X
241641 Barker , William M 10 2015 X
275427 Bates , Jeffrey M 10 2015 X
182130 Bays , Kaydon M 11 2014 X
275754 Bender , Jakob M 8 - X
182136 Bender , Kaitlynn F 11 2014 X
284350 Binion , Hunter M 9 2016 X
288170 Blevins , Derrick M M 10 2015 X
293676 Blevins , Donnie  M 11 2014 X
295043 Bloemer , Skylier F 7 - X
241027 Boggs , Bella F 10 2015 X
291331 Boggs , Brayden M 9 2016 X
107344 Boggs , Emilee F 12 2011 X
241019 Boggs , Kileigh F 8 - X
162980 Boggs , Trinity F 11 2014 X/C
212815 Bond , Caiden M 11 2014 X
198200 Bowling , Gracie  F 11 2014 X
119945 Brainard , Bailee F 12 2011 X
274179 Brewer , Gavin M 10 2015 X
255293 Brooks , Jordan M 10 2015 X
192562 Brown , Levi M 12 2013 X
276649 Brown , Riley F 7 - X
295042 Brown , Shelby F 7 - X
293390 Bryant , Danielle F 9 2016 X
240571 Burton , Chase M 10 2015 X
251265 Burton , Gabriella  F 9 2016 C
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223998 Bush , Brady M 11 2014 X
287112 Bush , Breanna F 10 2015 X
276664 Bush , Jayden F 9 2016 C
205716 Bush , Mackenzie F 9 2016 X
173942 Cales , Alonna F 10 2015 X
251238 Cales , Logan  M 8 - X
210873 Calhoun , Leann F 11 2014 X
205718 Campbell , Haley F 9 2016 X
293389 Campbell , Katelyn  F 9 2016 X
276651 Campbell , Kelsea F 8 - X
274189 Capling , Nathan M 9 2016 X
276490 Carper , Gracie F 9 2016 X
274701 Carr , Kyle M 10 2015 X
240577 Carter , Caleb  M 12 2013 X
241634 Carter , Eric  M 10 2015 X
275436 Carter , Jacob M 9 2016 X
205715 Castle , Graycee F 9 2016 X
260634 Castle , Randall K M 10 2015 X
182149 Castle , Tage M 12 2013 X
259862 Caudill , Noah M 10 2015 X
189165 Clarke , Milena F 12 2013 X
192565 Cline , Trey M 12 2013 X
276662 Conley , Chelsea F 9 2016 C
275438 Conley , Jarrod M 9 2016 X
174017 Conley , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
232136 Copeland  , Alice F 9 2016 X
276488 Copley , Maggie F 10 2015 X
251275 Cordle , Madison F 9 2016 C
293678 Corns , Allison F 8 - X
241694 Craig , Caleb M 12 2013 X
259866 Damron , Donovan M 9 2016 X
224005 Damron , Josh  M 10 2015 X
241032 Davidson , Abbey F 11 2014 X
192560 Davis , Bradley M 12 2013 X
240564 Dearfield , Gabe  M 10 2015 X
232134 Dearfield , Kayla F 10 2015 X
241644 Duncan , Isaac M 10 2015 X
182300 Duncan , Tanner M 12 2013 X
274987 Dunn , Connor M 9 2016 X
182265 Dunn , Drake M 12 2013 X
129860 Dyer , Brandon M 10 2015 X
224001 Dyer , Karrick M 11 2014 X
293675 Dyer , McClain M 8 - X
190134 Estepp , Taylor F 11 2014 C
231631 Everman , Dakota M 11 2014 X
212825 Fankell , Kieran M 11 2014 X
274984 Felty , Brady M 9 2016 X
212834 Felty , Levi M 11 2014 X
211371 Felty , Skylar F 11 2014 C
158335 Ferguson , Brooklyn F 11 2014 X
182199 Fields , Jason M 12 2013 X
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231920 Fields , Lakole F 9 2015 X
210874 Ford , Baylee F 10 2014 X
212819 Ford , Josh M 11 2014 X
241024 Fouts , Madison F 8 - X
129130 Fouts , Montana F 11 2014 X
276667 Fraley , Erika F 12 2013 C
205719 Gallion , Hannah F 9 2016 X
205717 Gallion , Kayle F 11 2014 X
205721 Gamsby , Markita F 9 2016 X
293387 Gedeon , Tiffany F 10 2015 X
232132 Giles , Curtis  M 9 2016 X
276492 Gollihue , Madison F 8 - X
231782 Goodman , Emily F 10 2015 X/C
162269 Goodman , Jordan F 12 2013 C
231630 Graber , Dawson M 11 2014 X
253382 Greene , Jascie F 8 - X
211554 Greene , Justin M 11 2014 X
129869 Greenhill , Shawn M 9 2016 X
241038 Griffith , Cianna F 11 2014 X
240569 Gumm , Ryan M 10 2015 X
251263 Guzman , Jacinda F 9 2016 C
111839 Hall , Abby F 11 2014 X
280254 Hall , Avery  F 7 - X
199466 Hall , Bruce M 12 2013 X
293677 Hall , Dawson  M 8 - X
91275 Hall , Haley F 12 2011 X

241025 Hall , Kendra F 8 - X
242392 Hall , Riley F 10 2015 X
158326 Hall , Taylor F 10 2015 X
274708 Hamburg , Skylar F 9 2016 X
251237 Handley , Caleb  M 10 2015 X
281111 Harley , Smith F 9 2016 C
281106 Harper , Madison F 8 - C
182150 Harris , Alex M 10 2015 X
130062 Hayes , MacKenzie F 11 2014 X
199605 Hayes , Maria F 7 - X
284349 Helton , Nathan M 9 2016 X
212832 Helton , Tyler M 11 2014 X
280262 Hewlett , Madison F 7 - X
212791 Hickle , Taylor M 11 2014 X
274683 Hicks , Braden M 9 2016 X
179318 Hicks , Emily F 12 2013 X
288169 Holbrook , Isaiah C M 11 2014 X
251259 Holifield , Rhian F 10 2015 C
259864 Holley , Jay M 10 2015 X
119908 Holmes , Lindsay F 10 2015 X
259863 Holmes , Matthew  M 10 2015 X
274704 Holtsclaw , Zach M 9 2016 X
260632 Horton , Jonathan L M 9 2016 X
98973 Howard , Sarah F 11 2014 X

232133 Huey , Larissa  F 11 2014 X
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231923 Hutchinson , Chassity F 9 2015 X
276642 Hutchinson , David  M 7 - X
214600 Hutchinson , Kody M 11 2014 X
281373 Hutchinson , Skylar F 12 2013 C
281374 Hutchinson , Taylor F 10 2015 X/C
276489 Irick , Brooklyn F 9 2016 X
129199 Isaacs , Josette F 12 2013 X
276663 Ison , Hannah F 9 2016 C
158330 Jackson , Abbie F 11 2014 X
129140 Jackson , Taylor F 11 2014 X
182312 James , Caleb M 12 2013 X
158332 James , Rachel F 11 2014 X
293391 Jenkins , Shelli F 9 2016 X
173254 Jobe , Ryleigh F 11 2014 X
251264 Kitchen , Darci F 9 2016 C
211372 Kroll , Jordan F 11 2014 C
202130 Layne , Cara F 10 2015 X
190132 LeMaster , Karli F 12 2013 C
231928 Ledford , Whitley F 9 2015 X
174021 Lewis , Aliya F 8 - X
275749 Lewis , Catherine F 9 2016 X
158329 Lewis , Kaylee F 10 2015 X
174023 Lewis , Lindsey F 8 - X
212843 Limings , Gabe M 11 2014 X
251239 Logsdon , Syndney F 8 - X
280255 Manning , Audrey F 7 - X
288171 Manzoni , Anthony M 7 - X
199465 Mara , Braiden M 12 2013 X
280261 Marcum , Karyssa F 7 - X
251257 Marsh , Kara F 11 2014 X/C
199463 Matthews , Dillon M 12 2013 X
274710 May , Dakota M 9 2016 X
129143 Mayo , Eden F 11 2014 X
91274 Mayo , Kristen F 12 2011 X

288168 McClure , Matthew M 7 - X
276660 McDavid , Alexis F 9 2016 C
259865 McDavid , Caden M 10 2015 X
241645 McDavid , John M 10 2015 X
240561 McDowell , Brian M 10 2015 X
179311 McDowell , Emilee  F 12 2013 X
289140 McDowell Jr., Raymond  D M 7 - X
240567 McMillen , Hunter M 10 2015 X
276661 McQuigg , Aryhiana F 9 2016 C
211521 Miller , Ally F 9 2016 C
251241 Miller , Isabella F 8 - X
231921 Miller , Laney F 9 2015 X
129879 Moore , Logan M 11 2014 X
280253 Moore , Maci F 7 - X
274707 Morris , Clay M 9 2016 X
179323 Morrison , Laine  F 12 2013 X
199607 Moudy , Emma F 8 - X
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210562 Mullins , Kennedy  F 11 2014 X
51145 Mullins , Leah F 12 2013 X

291332 Napier , Ethan M 9 2016 X
275758 Nolty , Lauren F 8 - X
280260 Oney , Ashtyn F 7 - X
253380 Parsons , Olivia F 8 - X
280252 Pauley , Madison F 9 2016 X
253381 Paynter , Harley F 8 - X
241643 Phillips , Bobby M 10 2015 X
182263 Phillips , Kane M 12 2013 X
284348 Phillips , Ryan M 9 2016 X
284351 Pope , Timmy  M 9 2016 X
210565 Porter , Caleb M 11 2014 X
240562 Porter , Doug  M 10 2015 X
158333 Potter , Michaela F 11 2014 X
211523 Preston , Madison F 9 2016 C
263457 Primm , Michael Austin M 9 2016 X
274185 Prince , Christopher M 9 2016 X
231926 Ratcliff , Bailey F 9 2015 X
241026 Rayburn , Shelby F 9 2016 X
156511 Reed , Caitlynn F 10 2015 X
182151 Rhodes , Ryan M 12 2013 X
275741 Rice , Colby F 10 2015 X
182152 Riffe , Darrien M 12 2013 X
275746 Robinette , Haleigh M 11 2014 X
276647 Robinette , Hannah F 8 - X
158327 Robinson , Gracie F 11 2014 X/C
251271 Rogers , Jenna F 9 2016 C
212805 Rowe , Cameron  M 11 2014 X
190131 Salley , Cheyanne F 12 2013 C
182272 Salmons , Josh M 12 2013 X
129885 Sammons , Noah M 9 2016 X
255289 Sargent , Jodon  M 10 2015 X
255291 Scott , Trey  M 10 2015 X
187657 Seilhymer , Alyssa F 8 - X
192561 Sharp , Andrew M 12 2013 X
251236 Shelton , Maxwell M 10 2015 X
210872 Skaggs , Kallie F 11 2014 X
293388 Sloas , Hannah F 9 2016 X
293392 Smith , Maria F 9 2016 X
241044 Snodgrass , Emily  F 12 2013 X
162694 Sparks , Cameron M 12 2013 X
212814 Sparks , Levi M 11 2014 X
241646 Sparks , Luke M 10 2015 X
132355 Sparks , Madison F 11 2014 X/C
182270 Staton , Camren M 12 2013 X
202129 Steele , Breanna F 10 2015 X
253384 Steele , Jaelyn F 8 - X
291333 Stephens , Brody M 9 2016 X
253385 Stickler , Alyssa F 8 - X
274706 Stone , Conner M 9 2016 X
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231785 Sturgill , Alivia F 11 2014 X
263600 Sturm , Chris M 8 - X
295041 Sullivan , Santanna F 8 - X
253388 Swanagan , Halle F 8 - X
261852 Tabor , Caitlin F 12 2013 X
263582 Tabor , Madison F 12 2013 X
192568 Thomas , Matthew M 12 2013 X
129893 Tomaselli , Mason M 11 2014 X
279169 Tomolonis , Matthew M 7 - X
276665 Tussey , Alexus F 12 2013 C
192570 Tussey , Chaseton M 12 2013 X
288167 Tussey , Cooper R M 7 - X
280251 Tussey , Sarah F 8 - X
179316 Tuthill , Sayler F 12 2013 X
241029 Waddell , Emily F 10 2015 X
274692 Wages , Tyler M 9 2016 X
274696 Waite , Matthew M 9 2016 X
182153 Walker , Issac M 9 2016 X
274705 Wallace , Caleb M 10 2015 X
153018 Wallace , Lauren F 10 2015 X
276491 Wallace , Shannon Evie F 9 2016 X
182264 Wears , Kaleb M 12 2013 X
211362 Whitt , Tahler F 11 2014 X/C
251344 Whitt , Trista F 8 - C
182267 Wilburn , Gavin  M 12 2013 X
291330 Wilburn , Kane M 9 2016 X
231918 Williams , Hannah F 9 2015 X
182201 Yates , Rob M 12 2013 X
231783 Young , Caroline F 10 2015 X
274686 Young , Donald M 11 2014 X
259860 Young , Lucas M 10 2015 X
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Varsity

Adams, Ethan 
Adams, Rebecca  
Allen, Morgan 
Angerer, John 
Barber, Ryan 
Bowling, Gracie  
Brown, Nate 
Burchett, Breanna 
Burnett, Zane 
Bush, Breanna 
Calhoun, Leann 

X Carper, Gracie 
X Conley, Eric 

Handley, Rylan 
X Hutchinson, Kody 

Isaacs, Josette 
X Kitchen, Alex 
X Knipp, Jackson 

Kouns, Zack 
Logan, James 
Mahaney, Gabe 
Marshall, Cody 
Marshall, Harley 
Primm, Michael Austin
Rice, Ian 
Riggs, Haley 
Savage, Kamiryn 
Willis, Chase 

X Winter, Aaron 

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Caden 
Bailey, Cameron 
Caudill, Noah 
Cline, Trey 
Damron, Donovan 
Everman, Dakota 
Fankell, Kieran 
Graber, Dawson 
Hall, Bruce 

X Hickle, Taylor 
Holley, Jay 
Holmes, Matthew  
Mara, Braiden 
Matthews, Dillon 
McDavid, Caden 

X Mercado, Albert 
X Parsons, Levi 

Salmons, Josh 
Scott, Trey  
Sharp, Andrew 
Shelton, Maxwell 
Sparks, Cameron 
Staton, Camren 
Wilburn, Gavin  
Young, Lucas 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Elijah 
Bailey, Cameron 
Brown, Levi 
Bush, Brady 
Cline, Trey 
Damron, Josh  
Davis, Bradley 
Dyer, Karrick 
Greene, Justin 
Limings, Gabe 
Matthews, Dillon 
Rowe, Cameron  

X Sargent, Jodon  
X Scott, Trey  

Sparks, Cameron 
X Sparks, Luke 
X Steele, Nick 

Thomas, Matthew 
X Tussey, Chaseton 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brainard, Bailee 
Bush, Mackenzie 
Campbell, Haley 
Clarke, Milena 
Ferguson, Brooklyn 
Gallion, Hannah 

X Gallion, Kayle 
Gamsby, Markita 
Greene, Jascie 
Hall, Haley 
Hall, Taylor 
Jackson, Taylor 

X Lewis, Kaylee 
Mayo, Kristen 
Parsons, Olivia 
Paynter, Harley 
Potter, Michaela 
Steele, Jaelyn 
Stickler, Alyssa 
Swanagan, Halle 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adkins, Alyssa 
Baier, Payton  
Barber, Emily 
Boggs, Trinity 
Burton, Gabriella  
Bush, Jayden 
Conley, Chelsea 
Cordle, Madison 
Estepp, Taylor 
Felty, Skylar 
Fraley, Erika 
Goodman, Emily 
Goodman, Jordan 
Guzman, Jacinda 

Harley, Smith 
Harper, Madison 
Holifield, Rhian 
Hutchinson, Skylar 
Hutchinson, Taylor 
Ison, Hannah 

X Jarvis, Gracie 
Kitchen, Darci 
Kroll, Jordan 
LeMaster, Karli 
Marsh, Kara 
McDavid, Alexis 
McQuigg, Aryhiana 
Miller, Ally 
Preston, Madison 
Robinson, Gracie 
Rogers, Jenna 
Salley, Cheyanne 
Sparks, Madison 
Tussey, Alexus 
Whitt, Tahler 
Whitt, Trista 

Varsity
Football

Albright, Zach 
Alexander, Matthew  

X Allen, Roger 
Angerer, John 
Barker, Thomas 
Barker, William 
Bates, Jeffrey 

X Bond, Caiden 
Carr, Kyle 
Carter, Eric  
Carter, Jacob 
Conley, Jarrod 
Craig, Caleb 
Duncan, Isaac 
Duncan, Tanner 
Dunn, Connor 
Dunn, Drake 
Fankell, Kieran 
Felty, Brady 
Felty, Levi 
Ford, Josh 

X Griffith, Nathan 
Hamburg, Skylar 
Helton, Tyler 
Hickle, Taylor 
Hicks, Braden 
Holtsclaw, Zach 
Hutchinson, Kody 
James, Caleb 

X Keaton, Braydon 
X Kiser, Seth 

Limings, Gabe 
Mara, Braiden 

X Marshall, Cody 
May, Dakota 
McDavid, John 
McDowell, Brian 

X McQuigg, Tristan 
Morris, Clay 

X Parsons, Levi 
X Perkins, Noah 

Phillips, Bobby 
X Phillips, Jacob 

Phillips, Kane 
X Rowe, Cameron  

Salmons, Josh 
Sparks, Levi 
Sparks, Luke 
Staton, Camren 
Stone, Conner 

X Tackett, Timmy 
Wages, Tyler 
Waite, Matthew 
Wallace, Caleb 
Wears, Kaleb 

X Whitt, Dalton 
X Wilburn, Gavin  

Young, Donald 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bowling, Gracie  
X Burnett, Shayna 

Castle, Graycee 
Fouts, Montana 
Gamsby, Markita 
Goodman, Emily 

X Green, Laura 
Holmes, Lindsay 
Hutchinson, Taylor 
Jackson, Abbie 
Jackson, Taylor 
Jobe, Ryleigh 
Layne, Cara 

X Marshall, Olivia 
Mayo, Eden 
Miller, Laney 
Ratcliff, Bailey 
Robinson, Gracie 
Sparks, Madison 
Steele, Breanna 
Sturgill, Alivia 
Tabor, Caitlin 
Tabor, Madison 
Williams, Hannah 
Young, Caroline 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bailey, Cameron 
Bender, Jakob 
Bush, Brady 

X Castle, Tage 
Davis, Bradley 
Harris, Alex 
Porter, Caleb 
Rhodes, Ryan 
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Riffe, Darrien 
X Suttles, Kolt 

Tomolonis, Matthew 
Tussey, Chaseton 
Walker, Issac 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Bayes, Taylor 
X Hall, Abby 

Nolty, Lauren 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Deven 
Albright, Zach 
Bailey, Shannon 

X Boggs, Bryce 
Brewer, Gavin 
Burton, Chase 
Capling, Nathan 
Carter, Caleb  
Castle, Tage 
Dearfield, Gabe  
Fields, Jason 
Graber, Dawson 
Greene, Justin 
Greenhill, Shawn 
Gumm, Ryan 

X McDowell, Brian 
McMillen, Hunter 
Porter, Doug  
Primm, Michael Austin
Prince, Christopher 
Yates, Rob 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Rebecca  
X Edens, Grace 

Gallion, Kayle 
Hall, Riley 
Hall, Taylor 
Hicks, Emily 
Jackson, Taylor 
Jobe, Ryleigh 
Lewis, Catherine 
Marsh, Kara 
McDowell, Emilee  
Morrison, Laine  
Mullins, Kennedy  
Potter, Michaela 
Rice, Colby 
Robinette, Haleigh 
Robinson, Gracie 
Sturgill, Alivia 
Tuthill, Sayler 
Whitt, Tahler 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Boggs, Trinity 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Blevins, Donnie  
Dyer, Brandon 
Dyer, McClain 
Greenhill, Shawn 

X Hall, Connor 
Hall, Dawson  
Moore, Logan 

X Porter, Doug  
Sammons, Noah 
Sturm, Chris 
Tomaselli, Mason 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Clarke, Milena 
Conley, Kaitlyn 
Corns, Allison 
Hall, Abby 

X Hall, Sarah 
Hayes, MacKenzie 
Hayes, Maria 
Lewis, Aliya 
Moudy, Emma 
Mullins, Kennedy  

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Adams, Deven 
Angerer, John 
Barker, Thomas 
Blevins, Derrick M
Bond, Caiden 
Brown, Levi 
Castle, Randall K
Duncan, Tanner 

X Emerson, Jaxon E
Ford, Josh 
Giles, Curtis  

X Gumm, Ryan 
Handley, Caleb  
Hickle, Taylor 
Holbrook, Isaiah C
Horton, Jonathan L
Hutchinson, David  
Manzoni, Anthony 
McClure, Matthew 
McDowell(Jr.), Raymond  D
Phillips, Kane 
Sparks, Levi 
Tussey, Cooper R

Varsity
Track - Girls

Barber, Emily 
X Bays, Kaydon 

Bender, Kaitlynn 
Boggs, Emilee 
Brown, Riley 
Bryant, Danielle 
Bush, Breanna 
Bush, Mackenzie 
Cales, Alonna 
Campbell, Katelyn  
Copeland , Alice 
Dearfield, Kayla 

X Duncan, Allison 
Gallion, Kayle 
Gedeon, Tiffany 
Griffith, Cianna 
Hall, Riley 

X Howard, Sarah 
X Huey, Larissa  

Isaacs, Josette 
Jenkins, Shelli 
Ledford, Whitley 
Lewis, Catherine 
Lewis, Kaylee 
McDowell, Emilee  
Miller, Isabella 
Morrison, Laine  
Pauley, Madison 

X Rogers, Ashley 
X Rogers, Julia 

Seilhymer, Alyssa 
X Sloas, Haley 

Sloas, Hannah 
Smith, Maria 
Wallace, Shannon Evie

Varsity
Volleyball

Adkins, Kaitlyn 
Adkins, Rachel 
Baier, Payton  
Boggs, Kileigh 
Calhoun, Leann 
Ford, Baylee 

X Griffith, Cianna 
Holmes, Lindsay 
Howard, Sarah 
James, Rachel 
Mullins, Leah 

X Rayburn, Shelby 
Reed, Caitlynn 
Skaggs, Kallie 
Snodgrass, Emily  

X Thomas, Lauren 
Waddell, Emily 
Wallace, Lauren 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adams, Deven 
Cales, Logan  
Giles, Curtis  
Handley, Caleb  
Hutchinson, David  
Shelton, Maxwell 

X Yates, Rob 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bays, Kaydon 
Bender, Kaitlynn 
Boggs, Emilee 
Brown, Riley 
Campbell, Kelsea 
Copeland , Alice 
Copley, Maggie 
Dearfield, Kayla 
Isaacs, Josette 
Lewis, Kaylee 
Lewis, Lindsey 
Logsdon, Syndney 
Miller, Isabella 
Robinette, Hannah 

X Seilhymer, Alyssa 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Boggs, Brayden 
Caudill, Noah 
Damron, Donovan 
Holley, Jay 
Holmes, Matthew  
McDavid, Caden 
Napier, Ethan 
Shelton, Maxwell 
Stephens, Brody 
Wilburn, Kane 
Young, Lucas 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Micah 
Binion, Hunter 
Brooks, Jordan 
Damron, Donovan 
Helton, Nathan 
Hicks, Braden 
Phillips, Ryan 
Pope, Timmy  
Sargent, Jodon  
Scott, Trey  

X Sparks, Luke 
X Spillman, Peyton 

Walker, Issac 
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Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bush, Mackenzie 
Campbell, Haley 
Gallion, Hannah 
Gamsby, Markita 
Greene, Jascie 
Hall, Avery  
Hall, Taylor 
Hewlett, Madison 
Jackson, Taylor 

X Lewis, Kaylee 
Manning, Audrey 
Marcum, Karyssa 
Moore, Maci 
Oney, Ashtyn 
Parsons, Olivia 
Pauley, Madison 
Potter, Michaela 
Steele, Jaelyn 
Stickler, Alyssa 
Swanagan, Halle 
Tussey, Sarah 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Albright, Zach 
Alexander, Matthew  
Barker, William 
Bates, Jeffrey 
Carr, Kyle 
Carter, Eric  
Carter, Jacob 
Conley, Jarrod 
Duncan, Isaac 
Dunn, Connor 
Felty, Brady 
Hamburg, Skylar 
Helton, Tyler 
Hicks, Braden 
Holtsclaw, Zach 
May, Dakota 
McDavid, John 
McDowell, Brian 
Morris, Clay 
Phillips, Bobby 
Sparks, Levi 
Sparks, Luke 
Stone, Conner 
Wages, Tyler 
Waite, Matthew 
Wallace, Caleb 
Young, Donald 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Hayleigh 
Bowling, Gracie  

X Burnett, Shayna 
Castle, Graycee 
Fields, Lakole 

Gamsby, Markita 
Goodman, Emily 
Holmes, Lindsay 
Hutchinson, Chassity 
Hutchinson, Taylor 
Jackson, Abbie 
Jackson, Taylor 
Jobe, Ryleigh 
Layne, Cara 
Miller, Laney 
Ratcliff, Bailey 
Steele, Breanna 
Sturgill, Alivia 
Williams, Hannah 
Young, Caroline 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Gallion, Kayle 
Hall, Riley 
Hall, Taylor 
Jackson, Taylor 
Jobe, Ryleigh 
Lewis, Catherine 
Marsh, Kara 
Mullins, Kennedy  
Potter, Michaela 
Rice, Colby 
Robinette, Haleigh 
Robinson, Gracie 
Sturgill, Alivia 
Whitt, Tahler 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Dyer, McClain 
Greenhill, Shawn 
Hall, Dawson  
Sammons, Noah 
Sturm, Chris 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Conley, Kaitlyn 
Corns, Allison 
Hayes, Maria 
Lewis, Aliya 
Moudy, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adkins, Rachel 
Baier, Payton  
Boggs, Bella 
Boggs, Kileigh 
Calhoun, Leann 
Copley, Maggie 

Davidson, Abbey 
Ford, Baylee 
Huey, Larissa  
Irick, Brooklyn 
Rayburn, Shelby 
Skaggs, Kallie 
Snodgrass, Emily  
Waddell, Emily 
Wallace, Lauren 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Micah 
Binion, Hunter 
Damron, Donovan 
Helton, Nathan 
Hicks, Braden 
Phillips, Ryan 
Pope, Timmy  
Walker, Issac 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bush, Mackenzie 
Campbell, Haley 
Gallion, Hannah 
Gamsby, Markita 
Greene, Jascie 
Hall, Avery  
Hewlett, Madison 
Manning, Audrey 
Marcum, Karyssa 
Moore, Maci 
Oney, Ashtyn 
Parsons, Olivia 
Pauley, Madison 
Steele, Jaelyn 
Stickler, Alyssa 
Swanagan, Halle 
Tussey, Sarah 

Freshman
Football

Carter, Jacob 
Conley, Jarrod 
Dunn, Connor 
Felty, Brady 
Hamburg, Skylar 
Helton, Nathan 
Hicks, Braden 
Holtsclaw, Zach 
May, Dakota 
Morris, Clay 
Stone, Conner 
Wages, Tyler 
Waite, Matthew 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Hayleigh 
Bloemer, Skylier 
Brown, Shelby 
Castle, Graycee 
Fields, Lakole 
Gamsby, Markita 
Hutchinson, Chassity 
Manning, Audrey 
Miller, Laney 
Ratcliff, Bailey 
Sullivan, Santanna 
Williams, Hannah 

Freshman
Volleyball

Baier, Payton  
Boggs, Bella 
Boggs, Kileigh 
Carper, Gracie 
Copley, Maggie 
Davidson, Abbey 
Fouts, Madison 
Gollihue, Madison 
Hall, Kendra 
Huey, Larissa  
Irick, Brooklyn 
Rayburn, Shelby 
Wallace, Shannon Evie


